-                                                                SCHEDULE

BLOCK 0486B PARCEL 377

    All that piece or parcel of land situate at Derriere Fort in the Quarter of Castries in the State of Saint Lucia measuring 
approximately Zero Point One Nine (0.19) Hectares or Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty-Nine (20,539) 
Square Feet or One Thousand, Nine Hundred and Eight Point Two (1908.2) Square Metres and bounded as follows: - 

  On the NORTH by Block 0846B Parcel Nos. 459 and 573

  On the SOUTH by Block 0846B Parcel No. 301

  On the EAST by Block 0846B Parcel No.